Pumps2go
+44 (0)1283 512513 info@pumps2go.co.uk
Pumps2go Ltd, Units 5-6 Grain Warehouse, Derby Street, Burton-on-trent, DE14 2JJ
A
bo
ut
 u

3/8” x 30m
Black
braided
10mm 14mm 8mm 24 30° -15°C +60°C
1/2” x 30m
Clear
braided
12mm 16mm 6mm 18 30° -15°C +60°C
15
Tr
un
ki
ng
Strut  Trunking
Part No Trunking Length
SDT-80 80x60 2m
SDT-100 100x60 2m
SDT-140 140x90 2m
StrutFast brand new trunking is now in stock and available in 3 different sizes;
80x60, 100x60 & 140x90 with accessories available for each size. The trunking
is available black, grey, white & brown from stock.
We manufacture all of this in house so bespoke colours are available upon
request with a MOQ.
Manufactured by Strut .
Part No Trunking Length
SDT-80B 80x60 2m
SDT-100B 100x60 2m
SDT-140B 140x90 2m
Part No Trunking Length
SDT-80BR 80x60 2m
SDT-100BR 100x60 2m
SDT-140BR 140x90 2m
Part No Trunking Length
SDT-80G 80x60 2m
SDT-100G 100x60 2m
SDT-140G 140x90 2m
White Black
Anthracite GreyBrown
16
Trunking